

7 MISC DJ 382/24

DEVENDER SINGH KUMAR VS. SHO PS SEEMAPURI

21.02.2026

Present:- Sh. Sulekha Thakur, Ld. counsel for the applicant.

Due to election of Delhi Bar Council, advocates are not appearing.

Put up for consideration on **16.03.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)  
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi  
21.02.2026